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Ṍ㖻㉓曚 

 
 
 
 

岋↢ 21,500 $4.6000 128,948,061 5.0423% 

岋↢ 1,500 $4.6000 128,946,561 5.0423% 

岋↢ 4,000 $4.6000 128,942,561 5.0421%







Ṍ㖻㉓曚 

 
 
 
 

岋↢ 500 $4.6100 128,817,561 5.0372% 

岋↢ 500 $4.6100 128,817,061 5.0372% 

岋↢ 3,500 $4.5900 128,813,561 5.0371% 

岋↢ 6,000 $4.5900 128,807,561 5.0368% 

岋↢ 8,000 $4.5900 128,799,561 5.0365% 

岋↢ 7,000 $4.5900 128,792,561 5.0362% 

岋↢ 7,500 $4.5900 128,785,061 5.0360% 

岋↢ 9,000 $4.5900 128,776,061 5.0356% 

岋↢ 7,000 $4.5900 128,769,061 5.0353% 

岋↢ 7,000 $4.5900 128,762,061 5.0351% 

岋↢ 24,000 $4.5900 128,738,061 5.0341% 

岋↢ 3,000 $4.5900 128,735,061 5.0340% 

岋↢ 23,500 $4.5900 128,711,561 5.0331% 
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姣烉 

Schroders plc 㗗冯⍿天䲬℔⎠㚱斄忋䘬䫔(6)栆⇍倗专Ṣˤ 

Ṍ㖻㗗䁢ℐ㪲⥼妿㈽屯⭊㇞䘬ⷛ㇞忚埴䘬ˤ 

Schroders plc 㗗㕤ΐ㔎嫱⇠Ṍ㖻㇨ᶲⶪˤ 

军 2015 ⸜ 12 㚰 31 㖍炻Schroders plc 䘬ᷣ天偉㜙䁢烉Vincitas Limited (26.87%), Veritas Limited (16.28%), Flavida Limited (26.97%) 

Fervida Limited (17.78%), Harris Associates LP (4.98%)ˤ 


